Pressure and Velocity Reducing Orifice Plates for Severe Service
Benefits at a Glance
• Extremely resistant to wear,
erosion and abrasion
• Virtually inert to the corrosive
effects of acids and alkalis
• Only the ceramic insert is
wetted by the process media

Max. Operating Temp. 500°F (Standard)
1,100°F (High-Temp Model)
Model Number Designation
OP200 – 15/32/ – A150 – HT
S ize Ø A Ø B Ø C Ø D (Q ty) E
½ ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 3 .5 0 2 .3 8 0 .9 4 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
½ ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 3 .7 5 2 .6 3 0 .9 4 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
½ ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 3 .7 5 2 .6 3 0 .9 4 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
½ ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 3 .7 5 2 .6 3 0 .9 4 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
½ ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 4 .7 5 3 .2 5 0 .9 4 0 .8 8 (4 ) ½
½ ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 4 .7 5 3 .2 5 0 .9 4 0 .8 8 (4 ) ½
¾ ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 3 .8 8 2 .7 5 0 .9 4 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
¾ ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 4 .6 3 3 .2 5 0 .9 4 0 .7 5 (4 ) ½
¾ ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 4 .6 3 3 .2 5 0 .9 4 0 .7 5 (4 ) ½
¾ ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 4 .6 3 3 .2 5 0 .9 4 0 .7 5 (4 ) ½
¾ ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 5 .1 3 3 .5 0 0 .9 4 0 .8 8 (4 ) ½
¾ ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 5 .1 3 3 .5 0 0 .9 4 0 .8 8 (4 ) ½
1 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 4 .2 5 3 .1 3 1 .7 3 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
1 ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 4 .8 8 3 .5 0 1 .7 3 0 .7 5 (4 ) ½
1 ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 4 .8 8 3 .5 0 1 .7 3 0 .7 5 (4 ) ½
1 ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 4 .8 8 3 .5 0 1 .7 3 0 .7 5 (4 ) 1
1 ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 5 .8 8 4 .0 0 1 .7 3 1 .0 0 (4 ) 1
1 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 5 .8 8 4 .0 0 1 .7 3 1 .0 0 (4 ) 1
1 ½ ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 5 .0 0 3 .8 8 1 .7 3 0 .6 3 (4 ) ½
1 ½ ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 6 .1 3 4 .5 0 1 .7 3 0 .8 8 (4 ) ½
1 ½ ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 6 .1 3 4 .5 0 1 .7 3 0 .8 8 (4 ) 1
1 ½ ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 6 .1 3 4 .5 0 1 .7 3 0 .8 8 (4 ) 1
1 ½ ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 7 .0 0 4 .8 8 1 .7 3 1 .1 3 (4 ) 1
1 ½ ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 7 .0 0 4 .8 8 1 .7 3 1 .1 3 (4 ) 1
2 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 6 .0 0 4 .7 5 3 .2 3 0 .7 5 (4 ) ½
2 ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 6 .5 0 5 .0 0 3 .2 3 0 .7 5 (8 ) ½
2 ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 6 .5 0 5 .0 0 3 .2 3 0 .7 5 (8 ) 1
2 ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 6 .5 0 5 .0 0 3 .2 3 0 .7 5 (8 ) 1
2 ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 8 .5 0 6 .5 0 3 .2 3 1 .0 0 (8 ) 1
2 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 8 .5 0 6 .5 0 3 .2 3 1 .0 0 (8 ) 1
3 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 7 .5 0 6 .5 0 4 .3 9 0 .7 5 (4 ) ¾
3 ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 8 .2 5 6 .6 3 4 .3 9 0 .8 8 (8 ) ¾
3 ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 8 .2 5 6 .6 3 4 .3 9 0 .8 8 (8 ) 1
3 ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 8 .2 5 6 .6 3 4 .3 9 0 .8 8 (8 ) 1
3 ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 9 .5 0 7 .5 0 4 .3 9 1 .0 0 (8 ) 1
3 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 9 .5 0 7 .5 0 4 .3 9 1 .0 0 (8 ) 1
4 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 9 .0 0 7 .5 0 4 .3 9 0 .7 5 (8 ) ¾
4 ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 1 0 .0 0 7 .8 8 4 .3 9 0 .8 8 (8 ) ¾
4 ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 1 0 .0 0 7 .8 8 4 .3 9 1 .0 0 (8 ) 1
4 ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 1 0 .7 5 8 .5 0 4 .3 9 1 .0 0 (8 ) 1
4 ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 1 3 .7 5 1 1 .0 0 4 .3 9 1 .3 8 (8 ) 1
4 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 1 4 .7 5 1 1 .5 0 4 .3 9 1 .6 3 (8 ) 1
6 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 1 1 .0 0 9 .5 0 7 .0 6 0 .8 8 (8 ) ¾
6 ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 1 2 .5 0 1 0 .6 3 7 .0 6 0 .8 8 (1 2 ) ¾
6 ” (A N S I 4 0 0 ) 1 2 .5 0 1 0 .6 3 7 .0 6 1 .0 0 (1 2 ) 1 ½
6 ” (A N S I 6 0 0 ) 1 4 .0 0 1 1 .5 0 7 .0 6 1 .1 3 (1 2 ) 1 ½
6 ” (A N S I 9 0 0 ) 1 5 .0 0 1 2 .5 0 7 .0 6 1 .2 5 (1 2 ) 1 ½
6 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 0 ) 1 5 .5 0 1 2 .5 0 7 .0 6 1 .5 0 (1 2 ) 1 ½
8 ” (A N S I 1 5 0 ) 1 3 .5 0 1 1 .7 5 8 .3 1 0 .8 8 (8 ) ¾
8 ” (A N S I 3 0 0 ) 1 5 .0 0 1 3 .0 0 8 .3 1 1 .0 0 (1 2 ) ¾